CSM_M2K_DS_E_3_6
1
Indicator (Square)
 M2K
Miniature Design Achieved with
Body Length of 23 mm
• Five colors (red, yellow, green, white, and blue) with LED.
• Chip LED produces even surface brightness.

M2K
3
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set .................Sets are available that combine an Display (LED built in) and a Socket Unit.
Indicators
Screen pattern Operating
voltage Indicator Operation Unit color symbol
Single screen
5 VDC M2KJ-90A1-05E@1 Insert a color symbol in the box
with the one at the end of the
model number.
R (red)  W (white)
Y (yellow) A (blue)
G (green) K (red/green)
12 VDC M2KJ-90A1-12E@1
24 VDC M2KJ-90A1-24E@1
Horizontal 2-split
screen
24 VDC M2KJ-90A2-24E@1@2
Insert a color symbol in the boxes
with the one and two at the end of
the model number.
Screen pattern Operating